VME-CPU/T10
VME Master with 64-bit PowerPCTM T1022, XMC/PMC Slots
High-End PowerPC QorIQ CPU
• VME master CPU A16/A24, D16/D8 (EO)
and SGL arbiter
• NXPTM PowerPC QorIQ T1022, 1.2 GHz,
64-bit architecture, Double Precision
Floating Point Unit, Ethernet, ECC-RAM

VME 5 V): POUT_3.3V_MAX = 2 x 10 W
Dimensions 4 HP / 6 U
Order Information:
Hardware Order No.
VME-CPU/T10 VME QorIQ T1022 PowerPC CPU
Board, 1.2 GHz, 512 Mbyte RAM,
2x XMC/PMC
V.1940.01
Accessories
CPU-ADAPTER-BDI Interface for Abatron BDI3000 V.2029.02
VME-CPU/T10-P2ADA-Angled Ethernet Adapter 90° V.1940.10
VME-CPU/T10-P2ADA-Straight Ethernet Adapter 0° V.1940.11
Board Support Packages for Realtime OS
VME-CPU/T10-Linux-BSP incl. 12 months support V.1940.57
VME-CPU/T10-QNX-BSP incl. 12 months support V.1940.55
VME-CPU/T10-OS9-BSP incl. 12 months support V.1940.56
VME-CPU/T10-VxW-BSP incl. 12 months support V.1940.58
Support for BSP
VME-CPU/T10-Linux-Support 12 months Linux support V.1940.67
VME-CPU/T10-QNX-Support 12 months QNX support V.1940.65
VME-CPU/T10-OS9-Support 12 months OS9 support V.1940.66
VME-CPU/T10-VxW-Support 12 months VxW support V.1940.68
EtherCAT Master Stacks (runtime license for a single site)
EtherCAT Master-Linux/PowerPC Object code P.4500.03
EtherCAT Master-QNX 6.x/PowerPC Object code P.4500.10
EtherCAT Master-OS-9 5.2/PowerPC Object code P.4500.40